ROUTLEDGE

Built Environment
and Geography
Catalogue 2022
July - December
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER

Welcome to the July to December 2022 Built Environment and
Geography Catalogue.
We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.
www.routledge.com

Book orders should be addressed to
the Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Hachette, or the
appropriate overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Hachette
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 759555
Email: tandf@Hachette.co.uk
USA:
Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks
We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6989 6600
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg
China:
Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com
India:
Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 (0) 11 43155100
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
Architecture ........................................................................................................................................................................ 2
Architecture (RIBA Publishing) ........................................................................................................................................ 9
Construction & Property ................................................................................................................................................. 11
Landscape & Planning .................................................................................................................................................... 15
Geography ........................................................................................................................................................................ 21
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 27

2

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Aeroform
Designing for Wind and Air Movement

Architectural Factors for Infection and Disease
Control

James Jones and Demetri Telionis

Edited by AnnaMarie Bliss and Dak Kopec

Aeroform: Designing for Wind and Air Movement provides a comprehensive introduction
to applying aerodynamic principles to architectural design. It presents a challenge to
architects and architectural engineers to give shape to the wind and express its influence
on architectural form. This book provides basic concepts in fluid mechanics such as materials,
forces, equilibrium, pressure and hydrostatics, introduces the reader to the concept of
airflow, and provides strategies for designing for wind resistance, especially in preventing
uplift. It prepares the architect or architectural engineer to design buildings that are visually
expressive of a dialogue between wind and built form.

This edited collection explores disease transmission and the ways that the designed
environment promotes or limits its spread. It discusses design factors that can be used for
infection and disease control through lenses of history, public health, technology, design,
and education, and calls on designers to consider the built environment's role as the primary
source of bacterial, viral, and fungal transfers through fomites, ventilation systems,
overcrowding and spatial organization. Written for students and academics of architecture,
design, and urban planning, this book ignites creative action on the ways to design our
built environment differently and more holistically.

Routledge
Market: Sustainable Architecture / Architectural Engineering
September 2022: 7 x 10: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76618-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76619-1: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16776-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367766184

Routledge
Market: Architecture / Health
August 2022: 7 x 10: 312pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10266-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10267-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21450-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032102665

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Alvar Aalto and the Future of Architecture

Architectural Technicities

Robert Cody and Angela Amoia
In the contemporary practice of architecture, digital design and
fabrication are emergent technologies in transforming how
architects present a design and form a material strategy that is
responsible, equitable, sustainable, resilient, and forward-looking.
This book exposes dialogue between history, theory, design,
construction, technology, and sensory experience by means of
digital simulations that enhance the assessment and values of
our material choices. It offers a critical view of the past to inspire
the future, looking to Alvar Aalto as the primary protagonist for
channeling discussions related to these topics.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
September 2022: 6 x 9: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74972-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74973-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16057-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367749729

A Foray Into Larval Space
Stavros Kousoulas
Series: Architectural Borders and Territories
This book poses a simple question: how is this architecture
possible? As such, it focuses on the very conditions of
architectural production. To put it in the terms of philosopher
Gilbert Simondon, its central concern is how architecture
individuates and how can one examine its individuation without
referring to anything by architecture itself? Simply put,
throughout this book, we will examine how architects can right
here and right now design a space that nonetheless is not here
and not yet
Eventually, by the end of this book, the reader will have been
exposed to a comprehensive and original philosophy of architecture and the built
environment.
Routledge
Market: Architecture; Philosophy; Architectural Theory
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 206pp
Hb: 978-1-032-23524-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-27807-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032235240

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Approaching Architecture

Architecture and the Housing Question

Three Fields, One Discipline
Edited by Miguel Guitart
The study of the architectural discipline suffers from an increasing
disconnect between its teaching and its professional practice.
In this edited collection, eighteen architectural voices address
this disconnect by reflecting on the ways in which they exercise
the architectural discipline in three ways: research, teaching, and
practice. Written for students, instructors, and practitioners alike,
this book argues that the totality of activities encompassed by
the architectural profession can be best fulfilled when
reconsidering the critical interactions between these three fields
in the everyday exercise of the profession.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
September 2022: 6 x 9: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04995-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-04996-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19553-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032049953

Edited by Can Bilsel, University of San Diego, USA and
Juliana Maxim, University of San Diego, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
This book examines the nexus of architecture, social housing,
and politics. It brings together contributions written by experts
on urbanization in diverse contexts such as Belgium, the
Netherlands, the Soviet Union, Czechoslovakia, United States,
China, Algeria, Morocco, Turkey and Somalia. Thematically
organized, the book offers a comparative history of architecture
and highlights the methodological issues that underpin its global
outlook. It will appeal to students and scholars in architecture,
architectural history, theory, and urban studies.
Routledge
Market: Architectural History / Urban Sociology
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-815-39602-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-18296-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815396024

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Architecture and Urban Transformation of Historical
Markets: Cases from the Middle East and North
Africa

Creative Practice Inquiry in Architecture

Edited by Neveen Hamza
Series: Architecture and Urbanism in the Global South
This book explores the complex relationship between societies,
architecture and urbanism of market halls, traditional souqs,
bazaars, and speciality street markets in the Middle East and
North Africa. It addresses how these trading environments
influence perceptions of place and play an extended social,
political and religious role while adapting to their local
climates. Going beyond heritage and conservation studies, it
discusses how positioning and restoring markets challenges
urban renewal policies, access to public space planning,
environmental sustainability, security of food supply, cultural
heritage, and tourism.
Routledge
Market: Architectural History / Urban Planning
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69781-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14320-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367697815

Edited by Ashley Mason, Newcastle University, UK and
Adam Sharr, Newcastle University, UK
This collection introduces, illustrates, and advances fresh ideas
about creative practice inquiry in architecture. It concerns how
architects can use their distinctive skills, habits, and values to
advance professional insight, and how such insights can be
extended to make wider contributions to society, culture, and
scholarship. It will be of interest to: students keen to pursue
architectural ways of thinking and writing; practitioners who
want to use their distinctive professional abilities to contribute
to architectural and scholarly knowledge; and academics and
doctoral candidates keen to engage with the burgeoning
scholarly field of design research.
Routledge
Market: Architecture/ Research Methods
October 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00465-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00469-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17429-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032004655

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Architecture, Media, Populism… and Violence

Design Build with The Scarcity and Creativity Studio

Reification and Representation II
Edited by Graham Cairns, AMPS (Architecture, Media,
Politics, Society)
This book sharpens our critique of the relationship between
direct political action, its media representation, and the role it
assigns to architecture - as played out globally in the age of mass
media. In doing so, it opens up broader debates about the past,
present and future roles of architecture as a political tool in the
context of international political systems now dominated by
changing and unpredictable uses of media, and characterised
by an increasingly volatile and at times violent form of political
activism. Each chapter draws on case studies from across
timeframes and across nations. It is essential reading for any
student or researcher engaging with these questions.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-22318-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-22321-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-27207-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032223186

Christian Hermansen Cordua, Oslo School of Architecture
and Design, Norway and Solveig Sandness, Oslo School of
Architecture and Design, Norway
This book documents the projects and in so doing, explains the
practices and pedagogic methods which the studio has
developed in relation to architecture education in general, and
design build education in particular. Aimed at students, teachers
and professionals who are exploring the possibilities of design
build, the 16 built projects are fully documented in text, drawings
and photos, and can be used as both inspiration and references.
Projects are based in Norway, Finland, Chile, Ecuador (Galapagos),
Kenya, South Africa, China, Argentina and Lebanon.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Design
December 2022: 8.25 x 11: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51143-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51144-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05259-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367511432

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Building Theories

Design Strategies for Reimagining the City

Architecture as the Art of Building

The Disruptive Image

Franca Trubiano, University of Pennsylvania, USA
This book explores significant and timely topics for both the
design and construction of contemporary architecture by
challenging its very practice of theory. It proposes an alternative
definition of architectural theory; one that is able and willing to
confront the many contradictions now faced by designers,
architects, engineers, and builders who negotiate often
overwhelming technological imperatives. It valorises the, as yet,
untapped potential of thinking through building, preparing the
foundations for a critical return to the art of making that is
architecture.
Routledge
Market: Architectural Theory
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 648pp
Hb: 978-1-138-85903-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-85904-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-71755-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138859036

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

3

Linda Matthews
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
The book reveals how the relationship between architectural
design and the ubiquitous urban camera can be used to
question established structures of control and ownership
inherent within the visual model of the Western canon. The
discussion draws upon combined fields of digital geometry, the
pictorial adaptation of human optical cues of colour brightness
and shape, and modern image-capture technology (webcams,
mobile phones, and UAVs) to demonstrate how the permeation
of contemporary urban space by digital networks calls for new
architectural design tools and techniques.
Routledge
Market: Digital Architecture / Theory
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68017-6: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13387-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367680176

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Early and Unpublished Writings of Christopher
Alexander

Foresight and Design

Thinking, Building, Writing

Mark C. Childs

Edited by Howard Davis
This book contains twenty-five essays and other works, many
chosen from the newly organized Christopher Alexander archive,
providing a window into the ideas and thought process of one
of the most innovative architectural thinkers of the twentieth
century. The items span Alexander’s fifty-year career, beginning
with an early version of his PhD dissertation based on fieldwork
in India, continuing to fifteen years in the development of A
Pattern Language, one of the best-selling books in the history of
architecture, and proceeding to the writing of The Nature of
Order, Alexander’s four-volume masterwork, and beyond.

Composing Future Places
Every plan, pro-forma, design, building contract, and construction schedule is a proposal
about future places. To help improve such proposals, Foresight and Design: Composing
Future Places presents conceptual tools to inform design and outline the need for designers
to rigorously think about potential futures. Written for architects, designers, planners,
developers and engineers, this book encourages all composers of the built environment
to envision alternative futures and purposefully respond.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Design
November 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-032-14816-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-14818-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24126-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032148168

Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 352pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03480-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-03481-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18751-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032034805

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Exercises in Architecture

Generosity and Architecture
Edited by Mhairi Mcvicar, Stephen Kite and Charles
Drozynski

Learning to Think as an Architect
Simon Unwin, University of Dundee, UK
There is new content in this revised edition of Exercises in
Architecture. All the original exercises have been revised and
new onesadded. The format has been changed in a way that
allows the inclusion of moresupplementary material. The aim
remains the same, to help pre- or early-coursearchitecture
students begin and develop their ability to think as architects.
This book was written for those who want to be architects. It
suggests a basis for early experiences in a school of architecture;
but it could also be used in secondary schools and colleges, or
as self-directed preparation for students in the months before
entering professional education.
Routledge
Market: Architecture, Architectural Design
August 2022: 8.62 x 10.8: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26566-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26565-0: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28887-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032265667

This book proposes that architecture can function as a true
embodiment of generosity, and examines how generosity in
architecture operates within, and questions, current and historical
socio-economic and political systems. As such, it interrogates
ways in which architecture aspires for something more, whether
within current economic contexts of austerity and spatial
inequalities, or within historic contexts of a discipline that has
often been preoccupied by cost and quantitative measurement.
This book is a richly collaborative text which explores how
architecture – in its processes of ordering and shaping space –
can represent and embody generosity in all its multi-faceted
potential.
Routledge
Market: Architectural Theory
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-1-032-07851-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-07854-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21181-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032078519

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Experiential Learning in Architectural Education

High-Performance Double Skin Façade Buildings

Design-build and Live Projects

Climatic-Based Exploration

Edited by Burak Pak and Aurelie De Smet
Series: Routledge Focus on Design Pedagogy

Mona Azarbayjani, University of North Carolina at Charlotte,
USA

This book is designed to be of interest to many different audiences due to its cross-sectoral
and transdisciplinary content. It will appeal to those within architectural higher education
as well as to spatial practitioners, students, civic and governmental organizations engaged
in socio-spatial projects.
The book is (1) an academic source of critical and practice-driven knowledge on experiential
architectural design learning (2) provides methods for other ways of learning in the form
of design-build and live projects and (3) offers design inspiration for community-engaged
spatial practices relevant to both educators and practising architects and designers.

This book provides a comprehensive theoretical platform for
the use and construction of Double Skin Façade projects. The
DSF concept has been used mostly in European buildings;
however, its success in other climates should be addressed.
Increasing numbers of buildings are featuring double-skin façade
technology in the US, however, still relatively few have been
studied for their performance in operation. This will provide
architects with a comprehensive understanding of the
challenges and opportunities in integrating double-skin façades
into their projects.

Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 152pp
Hb: 978-1-032-21291-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26768-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032212913

Routledge
Market: Architecture Methods / Sustainable Architecture
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-138-85734-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-85735-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-71875-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138857346

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Housing and the City

Material Theories

Edited by Katharina Borsi, Didem Ekici, Jonathan Hale and
Nick Haynes
Series: Critiques

Locating Artefacts and People in Gottfried Semper's Writings
Elena Chestnova
Series: Routledge Research in Interior Design

Housing and the City explores housing histories, theories and
projects in diverse geographies. While the contributions are
diverse in their theoretical approach and geographical situation,
their juxtaposition yields transversal connections in the
conception of the home and the city and highlights the diversity
of architectural solutions in the formation of housing and its
communities. Housing and the City provides essential reading
for students, academics and practitioners interested in the
history, theory or current design of housing.

Material Theories takes a radically new approach to
well-established thinking on nineteenth-century architecture
and design by investigating Gottfried Semper's classic ideas
about dressing, metamorphosis of material, and cultural
development, culminating in his two-volume publication Style.
It will be an important investigation for academics and
researchers interested in interior design history.

Routledge
Market: Architecture
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 300pp
Hb: 978-1-032-15656-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-15658-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24521-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032156569

Routledge
Market: Architecture / Interior Design
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47391-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03529-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367473914

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Influence and Resistance in Post-Independence
Egyptian Architecture

Mies at Home
From Am Karlsbad 24 to the Tugendhat House

Marwa M. El-Ashmouni and Ashraf M. Salama
Series: Architecture and Urbanism in the Global South

Xiangnan Xiong
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture

This book is an effort towards an in-depth understanding of the
architectural discourse in Egypt developed over more than eight
decades. It analysis and critiques two important professional
magazines al-‘Imarah (1939-59) and Alam al-Benaa (1980-2000)
which shaped the collective psyche of both the academic and
professional communities in Egypt and of short-lived magazines
M‘imaryah (1982-1989) & Medina (1998-2002).
This book is a key resource for architects, architectural historians,
and critical theorists and will appeal to academics, and to both
graduate and advanced undergraduate students in architectural
history and theory and Middle East and global south studies.

Mies at Home is a radical rereading of one of the most significant
periods in Mies van der Rohe’s career, from the mid to late 1920s
when he was developing his seminal spatial ideas â€" ideas that
would culminate in his celebrated design of the Tugendhat
House.
Beautifully illustrated throughout, Mies at Home offers a fresh
investigation of the diverse intentions and strategies the architect
used in creating his iconic open spaces. It will be an insightful
read for researchers, academics and students in architectural
history and theory.

Routledge
Market: Architectural History
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 222pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70362-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14588-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367703622

Routledge
Market: Architecture
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 214pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47824-7: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03671-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367478247

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Marcel Breuer

Modernising Post-war France

Shaping Architecture in the Post-War Era

Architecture and Urbanism during Les Trente Glorieuses

John Poros
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
This book tracks the development of Marcel Breuer’s aesthetic
clash between uniformity and singularity through the detailed
examination of his seminal buildings. Each chapter examines a
specific building and puts into context Breuer’s other work and
the contemporary movements/architects of the post-war era
such as Surrealism, Brutalism and structural expressionism.
A critical evaluation of Marcel Breuer’s work, this book is written
for graduate students, researchers and academics interested in
his work and how it shaped the architecture of the post-war era.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05815-3: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19933-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032058153

Complimentary Exam Copy

5

e-Inspection

Nicholas Bullock, University of Cambridge, UK
This book is about the role played by architects, engineers and
planners in transforming France during the three post-war
decades of growing prosperity, a period when modernisation
was a central priority of the state, promising a way forward from
the shame of defeat in 1940 to a place at the centre of the new
Europe. Beautifully illustrated and written to be accessible to all,
the book sets the discussion of architecture and urbanism in its
social, political and economic contexts. As such, it will appeal
both to students and scholars of the history of architecture and
urbanism and to those with a wider interest in France’s post-war
history.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / History
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55650-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55651-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09456-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367556501

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Neorealist Architecture

Reading Architecture with Freud and Lacan

Aesthetics of Dwelling in Postwar Italy

Shadowing the Public Realm

David Escudero, Universidad Politécnica de Madrid, Spain

Lorens Holm, Dundee University, UK

This book explores the links between architecture, filmmaking
and the built environment in dopoguerra Italy (194X-195X) seeking
to ascertain whether, and how, neorealism manifested itself in
architecture. Terms such as ‘neorealist architecture’ or
‘architectural neorealism’ were hinted at in these years and
recalled by historians of architecture in the following decades.
The book is beautifully illustrated with over 100 black and white
archival images and is the first book to be published on
neorealism in architecture. It will appeal to scholars, professionals
and students interested in history and theory of architecture,
Italian studies and art history.

This book methodically outlines key concepts in psychoanalytic
discourse by reading them against key modern and post-modern
architects. It begins with what is arguably, the central concept
for each discipline, by putting the unconscious in a dialectic
relation to space. Each subsequent chapter begins with a detail
in architectural discourse, a kind of provocation that anchors
each excursion into the thought of Freud and Lacan. This book
will be of interest to the humanist in architects, planners, social
scientists, whether they are students, professionals, or amateurs.

Routledge
Market: Architecture
October 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 256pp
Hb: 978-1-032-23507-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-23504-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-27800-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032235073

Routledge
Market: Architectural History
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-07798-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-07799-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02284-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367077983

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Out of Architecture

Spatial Transparency in Architecture

The Value of Architects Beyond Traditional Practice

Light, Layering, and Porosity

Jake Rudin and Erin Pellegrino

Camilo Rosales

Out of Architecture is both a call to reassess the architecture
profession and its education, and a toolkit for graduates and
working architects to untangle their skills, passions and value
from traditional architectural practice and consider alternate
pathways. Written by design professionals and expert career
consultants, this book is informed by numerous client accounts
as well as the authors own stories and routes out of architecture.
It will be of particular value to those students sceptical of joining
the architecture workforce, as well as those further along and
considering a career change.

This volume explores the concept of ‘spatial transparency’; a
form of spatial continuity that articulates depth through
permeable, layered or porous three-dimensional organizations
where interstitial light is present. Divided into four parts, the
book examines spatial transparency in massive opaque
constructions, light constructions, glass assemblies and hybrid
systems. Written for students and academics, this book explores
various expressions of spatial transparency in architecture and
helps connect their abstract ideas with significant built works,
analytical drawings and comparison charts.

Routledge
Market: Architecture
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-29296-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-29294-6: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-30092-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032292960

Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 272pp
Hb: 978-1-032-12163-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-12165-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22339-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032121635

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Pyrotechnic Cities

Street-Level Architecture

Architecture, Fire-Safety and Standardisation

The Past, Present and Future of Interactive Frontages

Liam Ross
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
This book explores the relationship between architecture,
government and fire. Opening with an investigation into the
Grenfell Tower fire and the political actors who sought to enrol
it in programmes of governmental reform, contextualising the
research in current literature, the book takes four city studies,
each beginning with a specific historic fire: The 1654 Great Fire
of Meirecki, Edo; the 1877 town fire of Lagos; the 1911 Empire
Palace Theatre fire, Edinburgh; and the 2001 World Trade Centre
attack, New York. Each study identifies the governmental
response to the fire, safety standards and codes designed in its
wake and how these new processes spread and change.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Governance
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-45967-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02629-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367459673

Conrad Kickert and Hans Karssenberg
This book provides the tools to maintain and rebuild the
interaction between architecture and public space. It
demonstrates that designers, developers, planners, and
managers ultimately have to create the right preconditions for
inhabitants and passersby to bring frontages to life. These
preconditions connect architecture to its urban, social,
economical, and technological context. Only the right frontage
in the right context, with the right design, the right inhabitation,
and the right attitude to the city will become part of the
ecosystem of trust and interaction that supports public life.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Urban Design
August 2022: 7 x 10: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48611-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48610-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04188-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367486112

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Architectural Imagination at the Digital Turn

The Latent World of Architecture

Nathalie Bredella
Series: Routledge Research in Design, Technology and Society
This book critically examines the long-held belief that the
curvilinear styles and spectacular forms of architecture in the
90s was an aesthetic shaped by newly available digital
technologies. It takes a closer look at what was happening
behind the scenes, examining the economic, social, and material
context behind some of the 90s’ key architectural projects. Using
selected case studies, drawn primarily from the US and Europe,
the book dispels some of the mystique around these projects
and considers the work of architects Bernard Cache, Greg Lynn
and Lars Spuybroek. It offers scholars and students fresh insights
into how architecture can engage with the digital realm today.

Selected Essays
Dalibor Vesely, Alexandra Stara and Peter Carl
This book features thirteen essays by the late architect,
philosopher and teacher Dalibor Vesely (1934-2015). This
collection presents the full range of his writing, drawing primarily
from the history of art and architecture, as well as philosophy,
theology, anthropology and ecology, and spanning from early
antiquity to modernism. The book, edited and introduced by
Vesely’s teaching partner at Cambridge Peter Carl and former
student Alexandra Stara, brings to light new and hard-to-access
material for those familiar with Vesely’s thought, and, at the same
time, offers a compelling introduction to his writing and its
profound relevance for architecture and culture today.

Routledge
Market: Architecture / Media Studies
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 212pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03884-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18952-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032038841

Routledge
Market: Architectural Theory
September 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 328pp
Hb: 978-1-032-22325-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-22326-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-27209-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032223254

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The City on Display

The Philadelphia School and the Future of
Architecture

Architecture Festivals and the Urban Commons
Joel Robinson, The Open University in the East of England,
UK
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
Architecture Festivals in an Urban Age reflects on the biennials,
triennials and other festivals of architecture and design over the
last two decades as they expand and transform as a result of‘Planetary urbanism’. Robinson examines the development of
exhibitions as they encounter challenges such as urban
regeneration, climate change and heritage preservation. This
book attempts to thematise architecture festival’s relationship
with the city and interrogate its potential as a forum for global
debate about the emergencies of the urban condition.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60400-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-46877-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138604001

John Lobell
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
Flourishing from 1951 to 1965, the Philadelphia School was an
architectural golden age that saw a unique convergence of city,
practice, and education, all in renewal. And it was a bringing
together of architecture, city and regional planning, and
landscape architecture education under the leadership of Dean
G. Holmes Perkins.
This book describes the history of the school, the transformation
of the city of Philadelphia, and the philosophy of the Philadelphia
School in the context of other movements of the time, and looks
at what the Philadelphia School has to offer to architecture today
and in the future, all from the point of view of a student who was there.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01523-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17895-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032015231

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Contested Territory of Architectural Theory

The Poetics of Arabian Sūqs

Edited by Elie G Haddad

A Hermeneutic Reading of the Development of Arabian Sūqs from the
Pre-Islamic Era to Present

This book brings together a diverse group of theoreticians to explore architectural theory
as a discipline, assessing its condition and relevance to contemporary practice.Offering
critical assessment in the face of major social and environmental issues of today, seventeen
original contributions address the relevance of architectural theory in the contemporary
world from various perspectives, including but not limited to: politics, gender, representation,
race, environmental crisis, and history. This new edition will be of great interest to graduate
and upper-level students of architecture, as well as academics and practicing architects.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27475-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-27472-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29299-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274751

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

7

Jasmine Shahin
Series: Routledge Research in Architecture
This book investigates the history of Arabian Sūqs from their Pre-Islamic beginnings until
present. Collecting evidence from archaeological ruins, Islamic towns, modern cities, Arabic
poetry, philosophical debates, political conflicts, puppet shows and the insights of
modern-day market goers, the book presents new and unforeseen interpretations about
the Arabian Sūq’s meaning and its transformation through time and place. Such finding,
which locates the fadaā/tareeq duality as a central theme in Arabia’s socio-urban discourse,
emphasizes the importance of lived experiences and poetics as key sources for
understanding socio-urban phenomena.
Routledge
Market: Planning; Urban Design; Middle East
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26798-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-28998-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032267982

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

ARCHITECTURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

The Routledge Companion to Architectural
Pedagogies of the Global South

University Trends

Edited by Harriet Harriss, Pratt Institute, USA, Ashraf M.
Salama and Ane Gonzalez Lara
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Companion to Architectural Pedagogies of the Global
South resituates and recenters an array of pedagogic approaches
that are either produced or proliferate from the ‘Global South’
while antagonizing the linguistic, epistemological and
disciplinary conceits that, under Imperialist imperatives, ensured
that these pedagogies remained maligned or marginalized.

Routledge
Market: Architecture
November 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 584pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89370-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01884-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367893705

Contemporary Campus Design
Jonathan Coulson, Director, Turnberry Consulting Ltd UK,
Paul Roberts, Director, Turnberry Consulting Ltd UK and
Isabelle Taylor, Writer and Researcher, UK
University Trends: Contemporary Campus Design introduces the
most significant, widespread, and thought-provoking trends
that are currently shaping the planning and architecture of
higher education institutions across the world. Within this
completely revised third edition, Part One identifies current
patterns such as student hubs, large-scale expansions and
buildings for innovation and interdisciplinary research. Part Two
profiles these through recent, well-illustrated, global case studies.
This is the essential guide to current and future trends in campus design.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 8.25 x 11: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26432-1: £84.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29323-8
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-79005-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367264321

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Contemporary
Architectural History

Urban Architecture and Local Spaces in Pakistan

Edited by Duanfang Lu, The University of Sydney, Australia
The Routledge Companion to Contemporary Architectural History
features twenty-nine chapters written by leading architectural
historians that define and shape future research, practice, and
education.
The diverse contributions recognize multiple spatial rationalities
and incorporate cross-cultural frameworks in studying the
competing claims of architectural modernity. Illustrated with
over 125 black and white images, this volume offers scholars,
students and practitioners an evaluation of current and emerging
approaches to architecture.

Suneela Ahmed
Series: Architecture and Urbanism in the Global South
This book is set in Karachi, Pakistan and investigates the
possibility of achieving localness through identifying urban
process and their impact on built form, addressing how locals
associate with the urban spaces and how they value it. Thus, the
investigation, using the local terminology maqamiat, goes
beyond the physicality of space and develops a framework that
helps to understand the social, ethnic, economic, ecological and
other the non-physical aspects of space, which are of value to
the locals. The book questions the aspiration of many cities in
the South Asian context to imitate the built forms of Western
cities which are viewed as modern and represents future.

Routledge
Market: Architecture History
September 2022: 7 x 10: 480pp
Hb: 978-1-138-94017-8: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-67446-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138940178

Routledge
Market: Architecture / Urbanism
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-15911-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-24627-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032159119

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Ecological Design
Thinking

Urban Form and Life in Tripoli, Libya

Healthful Ecotopian Visions for Architecture and Urbanism
Edited by Mitra Kanaani
This companion investigates the ways in which designers,
architects, and planners address ecology through the built
environment by integrating ecological ideas and ecological
thinking into discussions of urbanism, society, culture, and
design. Chapters of this extensive collection on ecotopian design
are grouped under five different ecological perspectives: design
manifestos and ecological theories, anthropocentric
transformative design concepts, design connectivity, climatic
design, and social design. This book engages theory, history,
technology, engineering, and science, as well as the human
aspects of ecotopian design thinking and its implications for the
outlook of the planet.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Design / Ecology
August 2022: 7 x 10: 648pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02389-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18318-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032023892

Maintaining Cultural Heritage
Adel M. Remali and Huyam Abudib
Series: Architecture and Urbanism in the Global South
This book charts the city of Tripoli’s rapid economic,
environmental and physical transformation, investigating how
these new developments have failed to incorporate the cultural
and historic values of the urban fabric. As a result, the city is
juxtaposed between traditional and modern urban forms. Urban
Form and Life in Tripoli, Libya: Maintaining Cultural Heritage
seeks to address this imbalance and argues for greater
understanding of local culture and heritage and how this can
be enhanced and preserved in future city developments.
Routledge
Market: Urban History / Architecture
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56880-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09977-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367568801

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ARCHITECTURE (RIBA PUBLISHING)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

21st Century Houses

Designing for the Climate Emergency

RIBA Award-Winning Homes

A Guide for Architecture Students

Dominic Bradbury
Many people dream of commissioning an architect to design their perfect home. It is a
commitment that takes time and money, but having a bespoke space built around your
specific needs, interests and desires can be life-changing. So, what makes an award-winning,
21st-century house? The Royal Institute of British Architects (RIBA) has been championing
outstanding work for over 180 years, and the internationally recognised RIBA awards
celebrate the very best in British architecture. The winning houses, featured here, showcase
truly innovative design, contemporary materials and techniques, and inspired responses
to historical and urban settings.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
September 2022: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-914-12434-1: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-32586-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781914124341

Sofie Pelsmakers, Aidan Hoggard, The University of
Sheffield School of Architecture, United Kingdom, Urszula
Kozminska, Aarhus School of Architecture, Denmark and
Elizabeth Donovan, Aarhus School of Architecture, Denmark
We are in a climate emergency. Architects must be part of the
radical change needed. This book guides architecture student
to create truly sustainable designs. Demonstrating holistic design
approaches through 10 key themes, it guides students through
the different stages of the design process in five illustrated
chapters. Reflecting the years of study, it provides step-changes
towards eventual architecture practice. Unique features include key checklists, case studies,
student examples and an extensive glossary.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
July 2022: 304pp
Pb: 978-1-859-46964-4: £35.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29724-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781859469644

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

BIID Interior Design Project Book

Good Practice Guide

Susie Rumbold

9

Business Resilience

The touchstone guide to running projects from the British
Institute of Interior Design (BIID). By setting out actions
step-by-step, this essential handbook identifies the key
obligations of the interior designer at each project stage.
Straightforward explanation is supplemented by invaluable
checklists and templates. Featuring crucial advice on
administering construction contracts, it references the new
RIBA/BIID Domestic Professional Services Contract 2020 for
interior design services. Reflecting the RIBA Plan of Work 2020
and contemporary working practice, it provides a systematic
operational framework that can be applied to all types of

Mark Kemp
Architecture can be a high risk and low-income profession.
Planning to manage risks is essential. Workloads tend to be
cyclical and managing lean periods and booms whilst being
prepared for the next downturn is a key requirement. This book
is a how-to guide to build business resilience into your
architectural practice, offering methods for managing
business-critical events and crises. It shows you how to analyse
trouble, pre-emptively tackle pitfalls and gives you confidence
in decision-making to stay ahead.

projects.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
June 2022: 8.27 x 11.69: 320pp
Pb: 978-1-914-12424-2: £65.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29723-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781914124242

RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 128pp
Pb: 978-1-914-12407-5: £32.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29725-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781914124075

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Design Studio Vol. 5: Experimental Realism

House Goals

(Design) Fictions and Futures

Design with architects, transform your home

Edited by Gem Barton, University of Brighton, United
Kingdom
The experimental realism provides architects with a vital means
to test ideas and the untried. By injecting the experimental with
a new realism, however, speculative design has the potential to
advance new inclusive, equitable and desirable futures.
Showcasing cutting-edge insight, the book advocates for the
inclusion of speculative spatial design in architectural
development. It explores the real-word application of nearfuture
fantastical storytelling and the power of imagination. Discover
plural design reactions in response to real possible situations.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
June 2022: 144pp
Pb: 978-1-914-12409-9: £30.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29733-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781914124099

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Ruth Slavid
What would you do if you could reinvent your home? A link to the garden, to bring nature
closer. A re-thought layout, that complements your lifestyle. A greener home, for a
sustainable future (and lower energy bills). More space. Better space. You probably know
what is wrong with your house, but do you really know what would improve it? Architects
do. Even better, they can design a home that works for you, with ideas and solutions that
you may not yet have considered. This stunningly illustrated book showcases the best
examples of what can be achieved when homeowners collaborate with RIBA-certified
architects to realise their House Goals.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
September 2022: 192pp
Pb: 978-1-914-12450-1: £27.00
eBook: 978-1-003-32591-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781914124501

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

ARCHITECTURE (RIBA PUBLISHING)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lives in Architecture
Nigel Coates
Nigel Coates
Irreverent and iconoclastic, Nigel Coates has been stirring up
the architectural scene for over 40 years. In this warm and
compelling autobiography, he explores the highs and lows of
life at the cutting edge of architecture and design. Coates’ work
often treads playfully at the intersection between bodies,
sexuality and design. His portfolio includes interiors for Liberty,
Jigsaw and Caffè Bongo in Tokyo, the Body Zone in the
Millennium Dome, and built work such as Noah's Ark and the
Wall (both in Tokyo) and the Geffrye Museum extension, London.
RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
June 2022: 176pp
Pb: 978-1-859-46992-7: £32.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29721-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781859469927

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

11

2nd Edition

Building Regulations Pocket Book

Construction and Building Automation

Ray Tricker, Herne European Consultancy Ltd, UK and
Samantha Alford
Series: Routledge Pocket Books

From Concepts to Implementation
Benny Raphael
This book is intended to be used as a textbook in undergraduate
civil engineering and construction courses to introduce cutting
edge mechanical, electrical and computer science topics that
are needed for civil and construction engineers to collaborate
in inter-disciplinary automation projects. It is sure to be essential
reading for a growing number of courses in smart construction,
building automation, robotics, intelligent buildings and
construction 4.0.

The new edition of the Building Regulations Pocket Book has been
fully updated with new changes to the UK Building Regulations
and Planning Law. This handy guide provides you with all the
information you need to comply with the UK Building
Regulations and Approved Documents. This book is essential
reading for all building contractors and sub-contractors, site
engineers, building engineers, building control officers, building
surveyors, architects, construction site managers and DIYers.
Routledge
Market: Building Regulations, Planning, DIY
September 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 480pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00356-6: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77417-2: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17378-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032003566

Routledge
Market: Construction/Civil Engineering/Building Technology
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 276pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76127-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76110-3: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16562-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367761271

22nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Clay's Handbook of Environmental Health

Describing Construction

Edited by Stephen Battersby, Environmental Health
Consultant, UK

Industries, Projects and Firms

Since its first publication in 1933, Clay’s Handbook of
Environmental Health, (under its different names) has provided
a definitive guide for the environmental health practitioner (EHP),
and an essential reference for the consultant and student. This
22nd edition continues with its more recent successful structure,
reviewing the core principles, techniques, competencies and
skills required of an EHP, and then outlining the specialist
subjects without getting bogged down in a legalistic approach,
seeking to broaden the content for a more global audience.

Describing Construction gives readers the views of experts in the field of how the construction
industry is described, what its make-up is, it even asks the question: is construction a single
industry? This book will change the way most readers understand the ‘construction industry’,
whatever that may be. It is essential reading for students and researchers in construction
management, quantity surveying, architecture and engineering.

Routledge
Market: Environmental and Public Health
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 1132pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47650-2: £225.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03564-0
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-71671-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367476502

Edited by Rick Best and Jim Meikle, University College London, UK

Routledge
Market: Industry/Economics
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60890-3: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10240-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367608903

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Constructing a Consumer-Focused Industry

Fire Safety Law

Cracks, Cladding and Crisis in the Residential Construction Sector

A Practical Guide for Leaseholders, Building-Owners and Conveyancers

David Oswald and Trivess Moore
Series: Social Value in the Built Environment
Through evidence-based research and international case studies,
this book focuses on the effects that dangerous defects have
on the housing consumer. The ongoing construction cladding
crisis is used as a primary case study throughout to highlight
these implications, with other previous large-scale defect
examples, such as leaky buildings and asbestos. Based upon the
range of emerging evidence, we propose ideas for policy makers,
construction and built environment professionals, owners’
corporations and households on how to move forward towards
a higher-quality, sustainable and socially valuable way of
residential living.
Routledge
Market: Built Environment
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00909-4: £130.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00731-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17633-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032009094

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

V. Charles Ward
Fire Safety Law provides building-owners, managers, individual leaseholders,
mortgage-lenders, landlords, and anyone involved in the purchase or sale of a flat situated
within a multi-occupied block, with practical, yet comprehensive and well-researched
information regarding the subject of fire safety and the associated responsibilities,
obligations and rights. V. Charles Ward addresses in practical legal terms: the responsibilities
on building-owners to ensure that buildings are fire-safe for people who are living, working,
or visiting those buildings and what protections are available to leaseholders faced with
the costs of making their buildings fire-safe.
Routledge
Market: Law/Safety
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27222-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29189-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032272221

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Infrastructure Procurement and Funding
Harnessing Investment to Deliver a Better Future

Measuring Productivity of Labour-Intensive Work
Practices in Road Construction in Africa

Sharon McClements
Infrastructure Procurement and Funding explores the key models
of procuring and financing major projects and infrastructure
works whilst critically acknowledging the inherent challenges
in successfully securing the necessary funding. The book is ideal
reading for international courses in construction procurement,
construction project management, infrastructure asset
management, real estate investment and finance, but will also
be useful for those construction business leaders in public and
private sectors who are responsible for making major project
and infrastructure financial and investment decisions.
Routledge
Market: Construction, Finance
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 128pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77527-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76752-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17180-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367775278

Emmanuel Bamfo-Agyei, Cape Coast Technical University,
Ghana, Clinton Aigbavboa, University of Johannesburg,
South Africa and Wellington Didibhuku Thwala, University
of Johannesburg, South Africa
Series: Routledge Research Collections for Construction in
Developing Countries
This book examines an issue of constant concern in the
construction industry, that of productivity. Using data from
Ghana and South Africa, it presents research into the productivity
of local contractors in these countries whilst examining the
predominance of labour-intensive production methods. This
book is useful reading for researchers and practitioners looking
to understand the factors influencing labour productivity in construction at both the
industry and the project level, including construction managers, quantity surveyors, cost
engineers and project managers.
Routledge
Market: Construction Management
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 120pp
Hb: 978-1-032-24440-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-28220-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032244402

2nd Edition

2nd Edition

Introduction to Construction Management

Professional Ethics for the Construction Industry

Fred Sherratt, University of Bolton, UK

Rebecca Mirsky, Boise State University, USA and John
Schaufelberger, University of Washington, USA

Introduction to Construction Management, Second Edition is the
beginner’s guide to key concepts, terms, processes and practices
associated with modern construction management. The new
edition has been fully updated with new data, case studies, and
enhancements and remains the most practical and accessible
book on the subject available. Supported by diagrams,
illustrations and case studies, this is the most approachable text
available for anyone starting to learn about construction
management at any level.
Routledge
Market: Construction Management
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 408pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00752-6: £130.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00744-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17544-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032007526

Professional Ethics for the Construction Industry, 2nd Edition,
empowers a new generation of built environment professionals
to navigate the ethical challenges confronting them at every
stage of a project, from the initial bid to its completion and
beyond. Authored by veteran educators and industry
professionals, this textbook introduces ethical dilemmas aspiring
construction professionals will face on the job—and the critical
thinking skills to reason their way out of them. Written to meet
curriculum requirements for all levels of construction education,
this book explores ethics specific to the construction industry,
illustrated by detailed and realistic case studies.
Routledge
Market: Construction Management
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 132pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26812-5: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26811-8: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29002-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032268125

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Introduction to Project Management

4th Edition

A Source Book for Traditional PM Basics

Real Estate Investment

Davies A. Igberaese

Andrew Baum, University of Oxford, UK

This book presents the fundamentals of project management
in simple language and an easy-to-understand format. It is
targeted principally at those who are learning or desiring to learn
project management as well as those who are already taking
project management as a course of study or as a profession. This
book can serve as a core textbook for academic courses in
project management, for preparing for PMP and CAPM
Certification exams, as an excellent resource for new project
managers, as well as a handy reference book for project sponsors.

Real Estate Investment: A Strategic Approach introduces
professional and technical approaches to building and managing
large real estate portfolios. The new edition has been fully
rewritten and reorganised and now includes five new chapters,
twenty-five new international case studies and a renewed focus
on topics such PropTech, innovation and ESG. Ideal for
undergraduate and postgraduate students on all real estate and
property courses and related business studies and finance
courses. Real Estate Investment is designed to provide a
foundation for the next generation of investment managers,
advisers and analysts.

Routledge
Market: Project Management
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13737-7: £140.00
Pb: 978-1-032-12259-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-23064-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032137377

Routledge
Market: Real Estate Investment, Business, Economics
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69066-3: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69069-4: £50.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14028-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367690663

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY

13

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Residential Property Appraisal

Rethinking Sustainability in Facilities and Workplace
Management

Volume 2: Inspections, Defects and Reports
Phil Parnham, Chris Rispin, BlueBox Partners, Larry Russen,
BlueBox Partners, Fiona Haggett, BlueBox Partners and
Carrie de Silva, BlueBox Partners
Residential Property Appraisal, Volume 1 and 2 is a handbook not
only for students studying surveying but also for surveyors and
others involved in the appraisal of residential property. Vol. 2
addresses the inspection and survey of residential properties,
covering new technology, modern methods of construction,
problem plants and pests, damp in new builds, and modern
building services. An essential book for students studying to
enter the residential survey and valuation profession and for
existing practitioners who wish to improve their knowledge of
industry practices.
Routledge
Market: Built Environment/Building Surveying/Property
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 416pp
Hb: 978-1-032-18150-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-15991-1: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25310-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032181509

Frans Melissen, Bert Smit, NHTV Breda University of Applied
Sciences, the Netherlands., Vitalija Danivska and Andrew
Ngawenja Mzembe, Breda University of Applied Sciences,
Netherlands
This book discusses sustainability within the facility management
industry, based on the realisation that most facility management
businesses and departments actually find it hard to truly
integrate sustainability into their strategies, tactics and
day-to-day operations in a coherent way. These reflections
provide lecturers, students and current and future professionals
with practical guidelines and pointers to take sustainability within
the facility management industry to a much-needed next level.
Routledge
Market: Facilities Management, Sustainable Business
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55668-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55669-3: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09458-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367556686

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Residential Surveying Matters and Building
Terminology

Speculations on the Question: What Is Housing?

In Alphabetical Order
Les Goring, former senior lecturer, Hastings College of Arts
& Technology, UK
Residential Surveying Matters and Building Terminology covers a
wide range of new and old building terms, techniques,
technologies, and materials, but much more extensively than
the average dictionary. This is an ideal reference book for
students (undergraduates and postgraduates) studying Building
Surveying, Quantity Surveying, or Architecture, etc. It should also
be of use to the Construction-related legal profession, Property
Managers and Letting Agents. Builders (and homeowners,
interested in identifying faults in their property), should also
benefit from this book.
Routledge
Market: Built Environment/Construction/Surveying
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 272pp
Hb: 978-1-032-28671-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-25391-6: £45.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29792-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032286716

Peter King
Series: Routledge Focus on Housing and Philosophy
This book consists of a single essay that speculates on the
question what is housing?, and its opposite question, what is not
housing? The essay is organised around two distinct discourses
around which housing can be framed. The first, which is the
dominant discourse, is policy thinking. The second discourse is
private dwelling. Having made this distinction, and so stated in
principle what housing is, the subsequent sections of the essay
explore the nature of private dwelling in more detail and so
substantiate the distinction between the two forms of discourse.
Routledge
Market: Housing/Philosophy/Social Thought
January 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 80pp
Hb: 978-1-032-24481-5: £54.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28245-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032244815

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Resilient Building Retrofits

Spon's Architects' and Builders' Price Book 2023

Combating the Climate Crisis
Edited by Sarah Sayce, University of Kingston, UK, Sara
Wilkinson, University of Technology, Sydney, Australia,
Gillian Armstrong, University of Technology Sydney,
Australia and Samantha Organ, University of the West of
England, UK
This radical book aims to inject new insight and urgency into
the discourse on the retrofitting of commercial and residential
buildings in the face of the climate emergency. It is about the
why, how and who should take the lead in revolutionising
buildings in the face of serious climate and social change. The
book analyses what must be done, explores how it could be
achieved and sets out a manifesto for action by all those
engaged: from policy makers, to educationalists, designers,
constructors, investors, funders and occupiers.
Routledge
Market: Climate Change/Sustainability/Built Environment
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90355-8: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90354-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02397-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903558

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by AECOM, AECOM, London, UK
Series: Spon's Price Books
Spon’s A&B still provides the most accurate, detailed and
professionally relevant construction price information for the
UK, with a VitalSource® ebook, for use until the end of 2023.
Prices have been updated and new items added as expected
every year. The book contains thousands of prices for the most
frequently used items, hundreds of more unusual items,
guidance on wage rates, daywork, cost limits and allowances,
property insurance, professional fees, formulae, design criteria
and two updates per year. Although it suits a wide range of
project sizes, this is the only price book which sets out a detailed cost base for contracts
exceeding £4M in value and is compiled to NRM.
CRC Press
Market: Quantity Surveying
October 2022: 7.44 x 9.69: 820pp
Hb: 978-1-032-33173-7: £180.00
eBook: 978-1-003-31888-0
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-032-05216-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032331737

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Design and Construction of Pitched Roofing
The National Federation of Roofing Contractors and The
Roof Tile Association
The Design and Construction of Pitched Roofing is the definitive
guide to obtaining successful results in pitched roofing
construction. Students following Diploma (Foundation,
Intermediate and Advanced level) and apprenticeship routes,
will find this book to be an invaluable reference source of
information which will accompany them throughout their
studies. Building professionals concerned with the design,
detailing and specification of roofing will also find this book to
be an essential reference.
Routledge
Market: Building/Construction/Architecture
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05314-1: £130.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05313-4: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19699-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032053141

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to International Housing
Markets
Edited by Magnus Andersson, Peter Palm, Helena Bohman,
Béatrice Balivet and Omokolade Akinsomi
This book brings together scholars with knowledge of different
national markets in order to facilitate comparisons for real estate,
housing and urban studies scholars and practitioners. Exhibiting
a diverse range of geographical, legal and economic
perspectives, the countries are grouped together based on legal
institutional similarities, and each group includes an introduction
and a conclusion highlighting similarities and differences from
the institutional perspective. The Routledge Companion to
International Housing Markets is essential reading for academics
and professionals in housing studies, real estate, economics and
urban studies.
Routledge
Market: Economics, Housing Studies
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 294pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64664-6: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13038-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367646646

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Understanding Australian Construction Contractors
A Guide for Emerging Professionals
Matt Stevens, Western Sydney University, Australia and John
Smolders, Western Sydney University, Australia
This book will provide emerging construction professionals with
insights and information helpful for a successful career in the
Australian construction industry. Written by two authors with
decades of experience immersed in current issues, this book fills
a critical gap. This book should be read by anyone entering the
built environment sector in Australia. Universities, Colleges and
TAFEs can use this book in various construction business and
operations management courses. Supporting materials are
available through a website.
Routledge
Market: Construction Management/Built Environment
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26948-1: £100.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26947-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29064-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032269481

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Active Landscape Photography

Caring for Place

Methods for Investigation

Community Development in Rural England

Anne C Godfrey, State University of New York, USA
Series: Active Landscape Photography

Patsy Healey, Newcastle University, UK
Series: RTPI Library Series

The second book in Godfrey’s series presents engaged
photographic methods that turn photography into a rigorous,
thoughtful endeavor for the research, planning and design of
landscape places. These methods can be integrated into
practices in academic and professional settings or picked up
and self-taught by an individual reader. Beautifully illustrated in
full color with over 150 images by Godfrey, her students, and
contemporary photographers, this book provides both clear
guidelines for a set of diverse methods as well as a deeper
discussion about the implications of making and using photography in environmental
design for professionals, academics, students and researchers.
Routledge
Market: Landscape Architecture / Photography
September 2022: 7 x 10: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24842-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-24844-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28464-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367248420

This book draws on preeminent planning theorist Patsy Healey's
personal experiences as a resident of a small rural town in
England, to explore what place and community mean in a
particular context, and how different initiatives struggle to get
a stake in the wider governance relations while maintaining their
own focus and ways of working. Through the lens of Wooler
and Glendale as a micro-society, the book centers on a
community experiencing an economic and demographic
transition. Overall, it seeks to enrich academic and policy
discussion about how the relations between formal government
and civil society energy could evolve in more productive and
progressive directions.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 242pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63203-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63201-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11250-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632038

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Architecture and the Nazi Cultural Landscape

City and Regional Planning
Richard LeGates

Blood, Soil, Building
David H. Haney
This book traces cultural landscape as the manifestation of the
state and national community under the Nazi regime, and how
the Nazi era produced what could be referred to as a totalitarian
cultural landscape. For the Nazi regime, cultural landscape was
indeed a heritage resource, but it was much more than that:
cultural landscape was the nation. This is the first historical study
to consider the importance of monumental sites together with
the autobahn as evidence of key Nazi cultural and geographic
strategies during the pre-war years. The book concludes by
examining racial and nationalistic themes underlying cultural
landscape concepts today.
Routledge
Market: Landscape Architecture; Architectural History
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 376pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27692-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-27693-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-29374-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032276922

This book provides an overview of the theory and practice of
city and regional planning. With material on the globalization
and the world city system and examples from other countries,
the book has been written with the needs of readers worldwide
who seek an overview of city and regional planning.It is aimed
at U.S. graduate and undergraduate city and regional planning,
geography, urban design, urban studies, civil engineering and
other students and practitioners.

Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
August 2022: 7 x 10: 504pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05058-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05057-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19581-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032050584

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art Intervention in the City

Coastal Architectures and Politics of Tourism

Hadas Ophrat

Leisurescapes in the Global Sunbelt

This book focuses on the phenomena of art intervention—an
expression of local initiatives by artists, collectives, and art centers
wishing to influence the design of the space or make a change
in its lifestyle. It pertains not only to acts of protest, but also to
the creation of a new civil and political situation in which artists
acknowledge their ability to constitute foci of power. The book
will interest researchers, planners, urban planners, architects,
social activists, local authority executives, art centers, artists, and
designers.

Routledge
Market: Urban Studies
October 2022: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26708-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26709-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28957-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032267081

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Sibel Bozdoğan, Panayiota Pyla and Petros
Phokaides
This volume offers a critical and complicated picture of how
leisure tourism connected the world after the Second World
War, transforming coastal lands, traditional societies, and national
economies in new ways. The 21 chapters in this book analyze
selected case studies of architectures and landscapes around
the world, contextualizing them within economic geographies
of national development, the geopolitics of the Cold War, the
legacies of colonialism, and the international dynamics of
decolonization. It will be of interest to architectural and urban
historians, architects and planners, as well as urban geographers,
economic and environmental historians.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 392pp
Hb: 978-1-032-14720-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-14719-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24071-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032147208

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Community Carsharing and the Social–Ecological
Mobility Transition

Design Capital

Luca Nitschke
Series: Networked Urban Mobilities Series
This book investigates how practices of community carsharing
are influencing everyday mobility. It argues that hegemonic
practices of automobility are reconfigured through practices of
community carsharing, thereby challenging capitalist mobilities
in the realm of everyday life. Through a detailed empirical study
of practices of community carsharing and its practitioners in the
rural regions around Munich in Germany, this book reveals how
the practice contributes to the emergence of alternative
automobile practices, meanings, identities and subjectivities.
The work will be of interest particularly to scholars and
practitioners working in mobility studies and mobilities.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
July 2022: 6 x 9: 242pp
Hb: 978-1-032-20588-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-26427-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032205885

The Hidden Value of Design in Infrastructure
Sherry McKay and AnnaLisa Meyboom
Design Capital offers strategies and tools for justifying public
spending on design considerations in infrastructure projects.
Design has the ability to make infrastructure resonate with
cultural or social value, as seen in the case studies, which bestows
infrastructure with the potential to accrue design capital. Support
for this proposition is drawn from various methodologies of
economic valuation and Bourdieu’s theory of cultural capital,
explanation of design methodology and education and a series
of historical and contemporary case studies. With this book,
designers can make a stronger case for the value of design in
public infrastructure.
Routledge
Market: Urban Design
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56546-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56543-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09828-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367565466

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Contesting Public Spaces

Designing Landscape Architectural Education

Social Lives of Urban Redevelopment in London

Studio Ecologies for Unpredictable Futures

Ed Wall

Edited by Rosalea Monacella and Bridget Keane

This book explores concerns for spatial justice as streets, squares,
and neighbourhoods are continuously made and remade
through planning processes, political ambitions and everyday
activities. The book uniquely brings sociological approaches to
what are often considered architectural concerns, revealing
challenges as London's public spaces are designed, regulated
and lived. This work is intended for readers interested in how
the urban spaces of their cities are continually produced in
competing ways – from architecture and urban studies scholars
to planners and politicians.

This book serves as a resource for academic practitioners in the preparation and delivery
of ‘design-research studios’ and students seeking guidance for design methodologies as
a part of their landscape architectural education. It draws on the manifold issues of the
climate crisis to examine the utilisation of a range of innovative design approaches to
address the current and future priorities of the discipline. The book addresses two
fundamental questions - what are the design competencies required of Landscape
Architects to equip them to deal with the complexities brought forth by contemporary
society, and as a result, how could we design the future design studio?

Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
June 2022: 6 x 9: 174pp
Hb: 978-1-032-16357-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-16356-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24818-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032163574

Routledge
Market: Landscape / Pedagogy
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70366-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70365-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14590-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367703660

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Culture and Sustainable Development in the City

Designing Sustainable and Resilient Cities

Urban Spaces of Possibilities

Small Interventions for Stronger Urban Food-Water-Energy
Management

Edited by Sacha Kagan
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design
This book exposes the potential to advance a cultural approach
to sustainable urban development. Discussing many concrete
examples from several years of empirical research in the cities
of Hanover and Hamburg (Germany), Baltimore and Chicago
(USA), Bangalore (India), St. Petersburg (Russia), Singapore, and
Vancouver (Canada), the book connects urban spaces and their
actors, looks at their guiding principles, strategies and concrete
practices, and identifies new levers, networks and alliances.

Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 262pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13700-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-23049-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032137001

Edited by Alessandro Melis, University of Portsmouth, UK,
Julia Brown and Claire Coulter
This book explores the link between the food-water-energy
nexus and sustainability, and the extraordinary value that small
tweaks to this nexus can achieve for more resilient cities and
communities. Using data from Urban Living Labs in six
participating cities (Eindhoven, Gdansk, Miami, Southend-on-Sea,
Taipei and Uppsala) to co-define context-specific challenges,
the results from each city are collated into an Integrated Decision
Support System to guide and improve robust decision making
on future urban development. The book provides a planning
tool for decision making and concludes with policy
recommendations, making it relevant to a range of audiences.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning / Sustainability
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 218pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63198-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63197-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11249-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367631987

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING

17

Dummy text to keep placeholder

European Planning History in the 20th Century

Landscape Architecture as Storytelling

A Continent of Urban Planning

Learning Design Through Analogy

Edited by Max Welch Guerra, Abdellah Abarkan, María A.
Castrillo Romón and Martin Pekár
This book searches for an understanding of the historiography
of planning in a European dimension. Scholars from Eastern and
Western, Southern and Northern Europe address the issues of
the public led production of city and the social functions of
urban planning in capitalist and state-socialist countries. The
examined examples include Poland and USSR, Czech Republic
and Slovakia, UK, Netherlands, Germany, France, Portugal and
Spain, Italy, and Sweden. The book will be of interest to students
and scholars for Urbanism, Urban/Town Planning, Spatial
Planning, Spatial Politics, Urban Development, Urban Policies,
Planning History and European History of the 20th Century.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
July 2022: 7 x 10: 312pp
Hb: 978-1-032-22226-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-22227-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-27166-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032222264

Bob Scarfo
This book introduces students, practitioners, and laypeople to a comfortable approach to
learning landscape architectural design free of design jargon and derived from their existing
knowledge. A step-by-step process has readers consider their knowledge of language as
metaphorically related to basic design and landscape design. Taken one step at a time
through a three-tiered analogy of language, basic design, and landscape design readers
learn the makeup and role of such design features as point, line, plane, volumes and
sequential volumetric spaces that make up their worlds.
Routledge
Market: Landscape Architecture
November 2022: 7 x 10: 352pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26185-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26186-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28698-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032261850

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Industry 4.0 and Digitization

2nd Edition

Regions and Metropolises Facing Divergent Social and Industrial Change

Planning Law and Practice in Northern Ireland

Edited by Ulrich Hilpert

Edited by Stephen McKay and Michael Murray

This book includes studies on regions, industries and tendencies
of industrial change and spatial concentration of competences
and industrial potentials. The chapters in this volume provide
for discussions concerning a wider understanding of situations
related to Industry 4.0 and digitization. It also reaches out further
than towards technology and economy because it includes
regional and metropolitan societies, workforces and the
divergencies of effects and opportunities.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, European Planning Studies.

This book weaves an interpretive narrative of the statutes, case law and governance
procedures that have helped shape the planning system of Northern Ireland with due
regard being given to the combined influences emanating over time from European Union,
UK and island of Ireland sources. The multi-disciplinary contributors to this book explore
the progression of planning in Northern Ireland and discuss prominent facets of
contemporary development management, development plans, environmental law, property
law and professional practice.

Routledge
Market: Planning
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27304-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29219-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032273044

Routledge
Market: Planning
October 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 464pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11074-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-11073-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21831-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032110745

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Infrastructure, Wellbeing and the Measurement of
Happiness
Edited by Hoda Mahmoudi, University of Maryland, USA, Jenny Roe and Kate Seaman,
University of Maryland, USA
This book takes an interdisciplinary approach to our understanding of infrastructure, and
it’s influence on happiness and wellbeing, by examining the concept from economic,
human development, architectural, urban planning, psychological, and ethical points of
view. Providing insights from both research and practice the volume discusses how to
develop happier cities and improve urban infrastructure for the wellbeing of the whole
population. The book seeks to suggest novel approaches, identify outmoded undertakings,
and define new possibilities in order to maximize infrastructure’s impact for all people.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02401-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-02400-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18324-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032024011

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Public Administration for Planners
Leadership and Responsibility in Theory and Practice
Stephen Kehs
This book offers an introduction to public administration by a
veteran practitioner, written for planners, as well as students
seeking a public administration career and individuals simply
wanting to learn more about responsible government.The book
contains five broad sections including an introduction, sections
on management, the public sector, government programs, and
some impressions on why this subject is so critically important
in our society today. Each section also contains practical
exercises, discussion questions, and references to other texts
and academic resources.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning / Public Administration
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26192-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26193-5: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28700-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032261928

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Public Space

Supergrid and Superblock

notes on why it matters, what we should know, and how to realize its
potential

Lessons in Urban Structure from China and Japan
Xiaofei Chen
Series: Planning, History and Environment Series

Vikas Mehta, University of Cincinnati, US
This book journeys a vast territory and presents a panoramic
view of public space—an understanding from numerous
disciplines—under one cover in an incisive and concise manner.
The book is at the same time a primer and a progressive text.
Students and scholars in the built environment disciplines and
social sciences, public space managers, public and private sector
practitioners, and civic leaders, but also residents who want to
better understand and make an impact in their communities
and cities will find Public Space to be a valuable resource.

In this superbly illustrated book Xiaofei Chen presents the first
analysis in English of a ubiquitous East Asian urban phenomenon:
the supergrid and superblock urban structure. The book opens
with an introductory essay by Barrie Shelton in which he sets
the scene for what is to follow, emphasizing how alien this
structure was to Western urban design culture where radial
patterns of development were the norm. Chen then provides a
detailed analysis of two sample superblocks in China (in Xi’an
and Nanjing) and two in Japan (in Kyoto and Osaka) to reveal
the relative advantages and disadvantages of how the structure
is manifest in the two countries.

Routledge
Market: Urban Design
September 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 250pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13703-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-13702-5: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-23050-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032137032

Routledge
Market: Urban Planning / Asian Studies
October 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47888-9: £75.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03719-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367478889

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Regions and Regional Planning

Temporary and Tactical Urbanism

Experiences from France and Europe

(Re)Assembling Urban Space

Edited by Thomas Perrin

Quentin Stevens, RMIT University, Melbourne, Australia and
Kim Dovey

This book addresses the making and transforming of regions
and territorial organisation, which are significant activities for
policy makers and planners. It focuses on the regional,
intermediate scale and gathers contributions by researchers
from various European universities, especially at a time when
there is a renewed interest for regions, regionalisation and
regional planning.
The chapters in this book were originally published in the journal,
European Planning Studies.

Routledge
Market: Planning
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27817-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29425-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032278179

This book examines a key set of urban design strategies that
have emerged in the twenty-first century. Such projects range
from guerrilla gardens and bike lanes to more formalized
temporary beaches and swimming pools, parklets, pop-up plazas
and buildings, and container towns. The book takes a thematic
approach to exploring what the scope of this practice is, and
understanding why it has risen to prominence, how it works,
who is involved, and what its implications are for the future of
city design and planning. It critically examines the material, social,
economic and political complexities that surround and enable
these small, ephemeral urban interventions.
Routledge
Market: Urban Design
September 2022: 6 x 9: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-032-25654-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-25653-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28439-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032256542

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Shrinking Cities in Reunified East Germany

The Affordable Housing Reader

Agim Kërçuku
Series: Routledge Research in Planning and Urban Design

Edited by Elizabeth J. Mueller, University of Texas, Austin,
USA and J. Rosie Tighe, Appalachian State University, USA

The book explores the relationship between the shrinking
process and architecture and urban design practices. Starting
from a journey in former East Germany, six different scenes are
explored in which plans, projects, and policies have dealt with
shrinkage since the 1990s. The book is a sequence of scenes that
reveals the main characteristics, dynamics, narratives, reasons,
and ambiguities of the shrinking cities' transformations in the
face of a long transition.

This second edition of The Affordable Housing Reader provides
context for current discussions surrounding housing policy,
emphasizing the values and assumptions underlying debates
over strategies for ameliorating housing problems experienced
by low-income residents and communities of color. The authors
highlighted in this updated volume address themes central to
housing as an area of social policy and to understanding its
particular meaning in the U.S. This reader is aimed at students,
professors, researchers, and professionals of housing policy,
public policy, and city planning.

Routledge
Market: Urban Planning and Design
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-32258-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-31563-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032322582

Routledge
Market: Housing
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 568pp
Hb: 978-0-367-28046-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-28047-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29937-7
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-66937-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367280468

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Economics of Social Innovation

The Settlement Patterns of Britain

Edited by Judith Terstriep and Dieter Rehfeld
This book addresses ‘the economics of social innovation’, a
widely neglected topic in regional development. The chapters
in this edited volume cover distinct but complementary and
related aspects concerning the existing gap between the
hitherto unexploited potential of social innovation in relation
to socio-economic challenges regions across Europe and globally
face.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, European Planning Studies.

Routledge
Market: Planning
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27133-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29151-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032271330

Past, Present and the Future Foretold in Eight Essays
Nick Green, University of Salford, UK
Series: Planning, History and Environment Series
This book is a collection of eight non-fiction short stories or
essays, where the characters are the places. Preceded by a
prologue describing Britain’s prehistory as a European peninsula,
each essay covers a fixed period in the history of the
development of Britain’s settlement patterns, sometimes long,
more often quite short, beginning around 2,500 BC and ending
about one hundred years in the future.
Nick Green chose those periods that are particularly instructive
in revealing how settlement patterns come to exist in the form
they do and how they might develop in the future.
Routledge
Market: Planning
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-415-69877-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-69874-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-30335-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415698771

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Architecture, Urban
Space and Politics, Volume I

Urban Change and Regional Development at the
Margins of Europe

Violence, Spectacle and Data

Evaluating the Effects of the EU Policy

Edited by Nikolina Bobic, Plymouth University, UK and
Farzaneh Haghighi
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
This first volume of the handbook frame cutting-edge
contemporary debates, and present studies of actual theories
and projects that address spatial politics. This handbook provides
comprehensive and multidisciplinary research focused on the
complex nexus of politics, architecture and urban space. The
operative and active political reading of space is disseminated
through five thematics: Violence and War Machines; Security
and Borders; Race, Identity and Ideology; Spectacle and the
Screen; and, Mapping Landscapes and Big Data.
Routledge
Market: Urban Studies
November 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 536pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62917-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11246-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367629175

19

Edited by Ignazio Vinci and Paula Russell
Through the detailed observation of planning processes which
took place in four European cities, this book explores the different
ways that EU intervention can affect the policy process locally,
from the regeneration of decayed neighborhoods and the
creation of key services for improving quality of life, to the
establishment of new governance relations and increasing the
institutional capacity in local government.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, Urban Research & Practice.

Routledge
Market: Landscape and Planning
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 136pp
Hb: 978-1-032-28048-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29509-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032280486

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Urban Studies in Latin
America and the Caribbean

Urban Design Made by Humans
A Handbook of Design Ideas
Philip D. Plowright, Lawrence Technological University, USA and Anirban Adhya

Cities, Urban Processes, and Policies
Edited by Jesús M. González-Pérez, Rubén C. Lois-González
and Clara Irazábal
This handbook presents the great contemporary challenges
facing cities and urban spaces in Latin America and the
Caribbean. The contributions in this handbook enhance the
theoretical, empirical and methodological study of urbanization
processes and urban policies of Latin America and the Caribbean
in a global context, making it an important reference for scholars
across the world. The book is designed to meet the
interdisciplinary study and consultation needs of undergraduate
and graduate students of architecture, urban design, urban
planning, sociology, anthropology, political science, public
administration, and more.

Urban Design Made by Humans is a reference and companion book for introducing people
to the foundational concepts used in urban design. It presents fundamental ideas that
have developed through humans engaging our world and each other. These ideas are
embodied – we understand them without conscious thought and use them to make sense
of our surroundings. This book focuses on their application to the practice of urban design
and experience of the urban environments. It is formatted as a dictionary starting with
simple concepts that are combined into more advanced ideas and complex processes.
Routledge
Market: Urban Design
September 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 220pp
Hb: 978-1-032-18517-0: £84.99
Pb: 978-1-032-18519-4: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25493-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032185170

Routledge
Market: Urban Studies
July 2022: 7 x 10: 650pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67740-4: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13262-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367677404

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

LANDSCAPE & PLANNING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Urbanism for a Difficult Future
Practical Responses to the Climate Crisis
Korkut Onaran
This book is a much-needed guide for launching the next
generation of land use planning and urbanism that will enable
us to adapt to and survive through the consequences of climate
change. It uncovers how to enable people to be creative,
productive, and supportive at local scales, so that we can achieve
strong and diverse local economies that can sustain life. It will
appeal to students, planners, and policy makers working in
environmental studies, environmental engineering, urban and
regional planning, architecture, landscape architecture, and
urbanism.
Routledge
Market: Urban Planning
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02266-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-02265-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18262-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032022666

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

GEOGRAPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

An Introduction to the Geopolitics of Conflict,
Nationalism, and Reconciliation in Ireland

Climate, Society and Elemental Insurance

21

Capacities and Limitations
Edited by Kate Booth, Chloe Lucas and Shaun French

Kara E. Dempsey
Series: Routledge Geopolitics Series

In this book, world-leading social scientists come together to
provide original insights on the capacities and limitations of
insurance in a changing world. Climate change is fundamentally
changing the ways we insure, and the ways we think about
insurance. This book moves beyond traditional economics and
financial understandings of insurance to address the social and
geopolitical dimensions of this powerful and pervasive part of
contemporary life.

This book examines ethnoterritorial conflict and reconciliation
in Ireland from the 1916 Rising to Brexit (2021), including the
production and consequences of the island’s two distinct
political units. Offering deeper understanding of these historic
and contemporary geopolitical intersections, this book makes
a valuable contribution to the fields of Political Geography,
Border Studies, Irish Studies, European Studies, International
Relations, Cultural Geography, and Regional Studies.

Routledge
Market: Geopolitics/Irish History
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69265-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69266-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14116-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367692650

Routledge
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74386-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15757-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367743864

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Atmosphere in Urban Design

Designing Healthy and Liveable Cities

A Workplace Ethnography of an Architecture Practice

Creating Sustainable Urban Regeneration

Anette Stenslund
Series: Ambiances, Atmospheres and Sensory Experiences of Spaces

Marichela Sepe, CNR-IRISS
Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

This book offers an ethnographic exploration of the role that atmosphere plays in work
processes undertaken within an urban design studio. It offers understandings of how
architectural practices are fueled with atmosphere in various configurations throughout
different design phases of selected projects for construction.

Aim of this book is, after the definition of the field of investigation concerning sustainable
regeneration trough topics such as resilience, adaptation, health and mixed connections,
to illustrate the present-day approaches to the analysis and design of healthy places, and
in particular the original Healthy Pl@ce Design method.

Routledge
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-24709-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-27984-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032247090

Routledge
Market: Urban Sustainability
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56642-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09877-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566425

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Bridging Worlds - Building Feminist Geographies
Essays in Honour of Janice Monk
Edited by Anindita Datta, Delhi School of Economics, Janet Momsen and Ann M.
Oberhauser
Series: Routledge International Studies of Women and Place
This book marks the 30th anniversary of the International Geographical Union Commission
on Gender and Geography by honouring the contributions of Janice Monk to the field of
feminist geography. Part of the International Studies of Women and Place series co-edited
by Janice Monk and Janet Momsen, this volume represents key areas of Monk’s extensive
work within feminist geography. The collaborative nature of this collection by over 45
leading international scholars reflects the networks and themes Monk nurtured throughout
her long and impactful career.
Routledge
Market: Geography
November 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27562-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-032-27561-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032275628

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Disaster Risk
Irasema Alcántara-Ayala, Christopher Gomez, University
of Canterbury, NZ, Ksenia Chmutina, Dewald van Niekerk,
Emmanuel Raju, Victor Marchezini, Jake Rom Cadag and
JC Gaillard
The text offers a comprehensive and unique perspective on
disaster risk associated with natural hazards. It covers a wide
range of topics, reflecting the most recent debates but also older
and pioneering discussions in the academic field of disaster
studies as well as in the policy and practical areas of disaster risk
reduction. This book will be of particular interest to
undergraduate students studying geography and environmental
studies/science. It will also be of relevant to
students/professionals from a wide range of social and physical science disciplines, including
public health and public policy, sociology, anthropology, political science and geology.
Routledge
Market: Hazards and Disasters/Geography
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 640pp
Hb: 978-1-138-20433-1: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-20434-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-46961-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138204331

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

GEOGRAPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Displacement, Belonging, and Migrant Agency in
the Face of Power

Encountering Toponymic Geopolitics
Place Names as a Political Instrument in the Post-Soviet States

Edited by Tamar Mayer, Middlebury College, USA and Trinh
Tran

Edited by Sergei Basik
Series: Routledge Geopolitics Series

This book centres the voices and agency of migrants by
refocusing attention on the diversity and complexity of human
mobility when seen from the perspective of people on the move;
in doing so, the volume disrupts the binary logics of
migrant/refugee, push/pull, and places of origin/destination
that has informed the bulk of migration research. Both
interdisciplinary and accessible, this book will be useful for
scholars and students in Migration Studies, Global Studies,
Sociology, Geography, and Anthropology.

This book provides cutting-edge insights on contemporary geopolitical toponymic policy
and practice in post-Soviet countries. It examines the political features of place naming as
a reflection of contemporary political discourse.
With multidisciplinary insights from leading scholars, chapters explore a range of topics
drawing on critical political toponymy and traditional methods. Contributions examine
how the toponymic system can act as a symbol of national identity, the regional geopolitics
of toponymy and geopolitical patterns in contemporary renaming.

Routledge
Market: Geography
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 364pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77293-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17068-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367772932

Routledge
Market: Political Geography
November 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27487-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29305-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274874

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Economies, Institutions and Territories

Excessive Inequality and Socio-Economic Progress

Dissecting Nexuses in a Changing World
Edited by Luca Storti, Giulia Urso and Neil Reid, The
University of Toledo, USA
Series: The Dynamics of Economic Space
Presenting multidisciplinary and global insights, this book
explores the nexus between economies, institutions, and
territories and how global phenomena have local consequences.
This is an important read for students and scholars in the fields
of geography, sociology, political sciences, anthropology,
economics, regional science, and international relations. It is also
a valuable resource for policymakers, well-educated lay readers
and economic, political and international relations journalists.
Routledge
Market: Economic Geography
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 360pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04233-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-04234-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19104-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032042336

Ona Gražina Rakauskienė, Dalia Štreimikienė and Lina
Volodzkienė
Series: The Dynamics of Economic Space
The growing inequality in the global economy across the planet
is reaching unprecedented levels. This book seeks to develop
frameworks for assessment of excessive income inequality and
its impact on social-economic progress and sustainable
development

Routledge
Market: Economics
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-032-23493-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-27831-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032234939

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Empowerment and Social Justice in the Wake of
Disasters

Food Sovereignty and Urban Agriculture

Occupy Sandy in Rockaway after Hurricane Sandy, USA
Sara Bondesson
Series: Routledge Studies in Hazards, Disaster Risk and Climate
Change
This book taps into discussions about social vulnerability,
empowerment, and resistance in relation to disaster relief and
recovery. It disentangles tensions and dilemmas within
post-disaster empowerment, through a rich ethnographic
narrative of the work of Occupy Sandy in Rockaway, New York
City, after Hurricane Sandy in 2012. It details both a remarkable
collaborative relief phase, in which marginalized communities
were empowered to take active part, as well as a phase of conflict
and resistance that came about as relief turned to long-term
recovery. This book will be of interest to sociologists,
anthropologists, geographers, political scientists, and urban studies researchers.
Routledge
Market: Disaster Studies/Environmental Politics
August 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 136pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43719-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00527-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367437190

Concepts, Politics, and Practice in South Africa
Anne Siebert
Series: Critical Food Studies
This book analyses the interplay of urban agriculture and food
sovereignty through the innovative lens of the ‘critical urban
food perspective’. It focuses on the mobilisation of urban food
producers as a powerful response to highly exclusionary
dynamics in the agri-food system.

Routledge
Market: Food Studies/Urban Agriculture
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 174pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02269-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18263-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032022697

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

GEOGRAPHY

23

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Geographies of Food and Power

Intersectional Lives

Amy Trauger, University of Georgia, USA

Chinese Australian Women in White Australia

This book provides a comprehensive overview of the production
and consumption of food, suitable for use in undergraduate
classrooms, either at the intermediate or advanced level.
Geographies of Food and Power takes a synthetic approach by
discussing food as something produced within an
interconnected system, in which labor, food quality and the
environment are considered together. It will be a valuable
resource for students of human geography, environmental
geography, economic geography, food studies and
development.

Alanna Kamp
Series: Routledge International Studies of Women and Place
Intersectional Lives explores the lives of contemporary Chinese
Australian women and how their everyday experiences have
played out in diverse and uneven ways across time and place.
This book will appeal to social and cultural geographers with
additional audiences of interest in ethnic and racial studies,
gender studies, diaspora studies, migration studies, gender and
feminist studies.

Routledge
Market: Human Geography/Food Studies
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74152-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74766-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15943-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367741525

Routledge
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67429-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13133-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367674298

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Geographies of the 2020 U.S. Presidential Election

Invisible Borders in a Bordered World

Edited by Barney Warf, University of Kansas, USA and John Heppen
Series: Routledge Research in Place, Space and Politics

Edited by Alexander C. Diener, University of Kansas, USA
and Joshua Hagen
Series: Border Regions Series

This timely, insightful and expert-led volume interprets the 2020 U.S. Presidential election
from a geographical standpoint, with a focus on its spatial dimensions. This book is an ideal
study companion for faculty and graduate students in fields including geography and
political science, sociology, American studies, media studies and urban planning, as well
as those with an interest in U.S. politics more generally.

This book critically challenges the usual territorial understanding
of borders by examining the often messy internal, transborder,
ambiguous, and in-between spaces that co-exist with traditional
borders.

Routledge
October 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19782-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-26083-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032197821
Routledge
Market: Border Studies
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 320pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37065-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-35251-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367370657

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Health, Wellbeing and Community Recovery in
Fukushima

Marketplaces

Edited by Sudeepa Abeysinghe, Claire Leppold, Akihiko
Ozaki and Alison Lloyd Williams
Series: Routledge Studies in Hazards, Disaster Risk and Climate
Change
This book examines the issue of disaster recovery in relation to
community wellbeing and resilience, exploring the social,
political, demographic and environmental changes in the wake
of the 2011 Fukushima disaster. This work significantly extends
the literature on long-term wellbeing following disaster. The
case study of Fukushima is a multi-faceted process that
illuminates wider issues around post-disaster regeneration in
Fukushima. This problem takes on new importance in the context
of Covid-19, including direct parallels in the issues of risk
measurement, social inequality, and wider wellbeing impacts, which public health disciplines
can draw from.
Routledge
Market: Geography
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 230pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02273-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18266-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032022734

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Movements, Representations and Practices
Edited by Ceren Sezer and Rianne van Melik
Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City
This edited volume portrays marketplaces from a mobility
perspective as dynamic and open entities consisting of flows of
people, goods and ideas. This book is primarily intended for
scholars and graduate students of urban geography, urban
design and planning, sociology, anthropology, who are
interested in the relation between place and mobility in general,
and markets as ‘knots’ in the city, in particular. It also informs
policy-makers how urban planning policies and design
interventions for marketplaces may foster more socially inclusive
and environmentally just cities.
Routledge
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05325-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19705-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032053257

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

GEOGRAPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Meanings of Public and the Future of Public Services

Routledge Companion to Cycling

David A. McDonald, Queen's University, Canada

Edited by Glen Norcliffe, Una Brogan, Peter Cox, University of Chester, UK, Boyang
Gao, Tony Hadland, Sheila Hanlon, Tim Jones, Nicholas Oddy and Luis Vivanco
Series: Routledge International Handbooks

Critically assessing meanings of the term ‘public’, this book situates the emergence and
expansion of ‘public services’ within market-based forms of production and consumption.
With a focus on essential public services such as water, electricity and health, the text is
global in its scope and written for a broad audience. It will be useful for those interested
in social and public policy, public services and public administration, political theory,
economic geography, social movements, sustainability and development.
Routledge
Market: Geography
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27478-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29300-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274782

Routledge Companion to Cycling presents a comprehensive overview of an artefact that
throughout the modern era has been a bellwether indicator of the major social, economic
and environmental trends that have permeated society. The volume synthesizes a rapidly
growing body of research on the bicycle, its past and present uses, its technological
evolution, its use in diverse geographical settings, its aesthetics and its deployment in art
and literature. From its origins in early modern carriage technology in Germany, it has
generated what is now a vast, multi-disciplinary literature encompassing a wide range of
issues in countries throughout the world.
Routledge
Market: Cycling\Sports Studies\gGeography
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 584pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68399-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14204-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367683993

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Over Researched Places

Routledge Handbook of Sustainable Heritage
Edited by Kalliopi Fouseki, University College London, UK,
May Cassar, Guillaume Dreyfuss and Kelvin Ang Kah Eng

Towards a Critical and Reflexive Approach
Edited by Cat Button and Gerald Taylor Aiken
Series: Routledge Studies in Human Geography

This handbook presents cutting-edge and global insights on
sustainable heritage, engaging with ideas such as data science
in heritage, climate change and environmental challenges,
indigenous heritage, contested heritage, and resilience.

The book explores the implications that research-density has
on the people and places researched, on the researchers, on the
data collected and knowledge produced, and on the theories
that are developed. The book will be useful for social science
students and researchers working in ethnographic disciplines
such as Human Geography, Anthropology, Urban Planning and
Sociology and seeking to navigate the tricky ‘absent present’ of
already existing research on their fields of exploration.

Routledge
Market: Human Geography/Research Methods
May 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56771-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09929-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367567712

Routledge
Market: Heritage Studies/Sustainability
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 576pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48274-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03895-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367482749

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Post-Utopian Spaces

Slow Disaster

Transforming and Re-Evaluating Urban Icons of Socialist Modernism

Political Ecology of Hazards and Everyday Life in the Brahmaputra Valley,
Assam

Edited by Valentin Mihaylov and Mikhail Ilchenko
Series: Routledge Contemporary Perspectives on Urban Growth,
Innovation and Change

Mitul Baruah
Series: Routledge Studies in Hazards, Disaster Risk and Climate Change

Featuring up-to-date and insightful analyses and comparative
case studies from a plethora of countries, this timely book
explores ‘ideal’ socialist cities and their transformation under
new socio-economic and political conditions after the fall of
communism. Written in an accessible and engaging style, this
book will be of interest to students and scholars in urban studies,
human geography, sociology, social anthropology, spatial
planning and architectural practice.

This book presents a fascinating, ethnographic account of the challenges faced by
communities living in Majuli, India, one of the largest river islands in the world, which has
experienced immense socio-environmental transformations over the years, processes that
are emblematic of the Brahmaputra Valley as a whole. This volume is an invaluable resource
for scholars interested in political ecology of hazards and vulnerability, water and hydraulic
infrastructure, rural livelihoods and agrarian questions, state theorizations, island studies,
and resistance and social movements, as well as those with an interest in northeast India
more generally across various disciplines.

Routledge
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19768-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-26076-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032197685

Routledge
Market: Hazards/Disasters
September 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50977-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05156-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367509774

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

GEOGRAPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Spaces of Puppets in Popular Culture

The Arab Uprisings

Grotesque Geographies of the Borderscape

Protests, Gender and War (2011-2021)

Janet Banfield, University of Oxford, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Culture, Space and Identity
This first book-length exploration of geographical engagement
with puppets examines constructions of puppets in
contemporary popular British culture and considers the various
ways in which puppets and humans (not just puppeteers) are
unified in diverse cultural media. The book shows how puppets
are used in diverse cultural media (fiction, music, television, film
and theatre), how they are constructed through those uses, and
to what effect. This work will be of interest to anyone fascinated
by puppets, as well as those in fields such as geography,
anthropology, cultural and media studies, and those interested
in the grotesque, posthumanism and/or non-representational
scholarship.
Routledge
Market: Human Geography/Cultural Geography
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 238pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10341-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21486-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032103419

Giuseppe Acconcia and Lorenza Perini
This book investigates the role of social groups in mobilizing
resources for protests in repressive contexts. In particular, it
examines the impact of organizations and informal groups on
individual engagement in the protests developed in 2010-2011
in Tunisia, Egypt and Syria. Empirical analysis draws on a wave
of events and protests that took place between 2010 and 2021.
It explores how, in repressive contexts, spontaneous groups and
more established and formal organizations continuously switch
from one form to another, transforming themselves faster than
they would do in democratic contexts.
Routledge
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-27484-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29335-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032274843

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Stamps, Nationalism and Political Transition

The Political Economy of Land

Edited by Stanley D Brunn

Rent, Financialization and Resistance

This book explores how states in political transition use stamps
to promote a new visual nationalism. The volume explores the
transition times in more than a dozen countries from Africa, Latin
America, Asia and Europe. Specifically addressed are the stamp
topics, issues and themes in the years before and after such
major changes occurred, for example, from a European colony
to political independence or from a dictatorship to democracy.
This volume has wide interdisciplinary relevance and should
prove of particular interest to those studying geopolitics, political
transition, visual nationalism, soft power and visual
representations of decolonializing.

Edited by Mika Hyötyläinen and Robert Beauregard
Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City

Routledge
Market: Political Geography
August 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 424pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50120-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04888-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367501204

This edited volume brings together a collection of original investigations of the current
thinking on three broad themes: the assetization of land and buildings, the relationship of
land rent to valuation and speculation in the markets for private and public properties, and
the different ways in which land functions as a social relation. In order to ground the
discussion, each chapter combines a theoretical perspective with empirical evidence. And,
to convey a sense of the global nature of these phenomena, the book includes cases from
Finland, India, Spain, Singapore, Hong Kong, Japan, Italy, China, and the United States.
Routledge
November 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-032-24819-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-28025-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032248196

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Surfing Spaces

The Renaissance of Remote Places
Jon Anderson, University of Cardiff, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Culture, Space and Identity
The act of surfing involves highly-skilled humans gliding, sliding,
or otherwise riding waves of energy as they pass through water.
As this book argues, however, this act of surfing does not exist
in isolation.

Routledge
Market: Geography/Sport/Anthropology
July 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-138-84934-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-72567-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138849341

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

25

MATILDE Manifesto
Edited by Andrea Membretti, Thomas Dax and Anna Krasteva
Series: Routledge Studies on Remote Places and Remoteness
With a particular attention to remote places and marginalised territories, this book provides
a conceptualisation of the role of internal and international migration to the local
development and resilience of the rural and mountain regions of Europe. The book is a
collective effort produced by the international and multi-disciplinary network of the Horizon
2020 project MATILDE. An important resource for researchers, students and policymakers
in human and population geography, rural studies, migration studies, social and political
sciences.
Routledge
Market: Migration Studies
June 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 156pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19711-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26048-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032197111

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

GEOGRAPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Methodologies in
Human Geography

The Routledge Handbook on Livelihoods in the
Global South
Edited by Fiona Nunan, Barnes Clare and Krishnamurthy
Sukanya
Series: Routledge International Handbooks

Edited by Sarah A. Lovell, Stephanie E. Coen and Mark W. Rosenberg
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Methodologies in Human Geography is the defining reference
for academics and postgraduate students seeking an advanced understanding of the
debates, methodological developments, and methods transforming research in human
geography. Contributors emphasize examples from their research and the research of
others to reflect the fluid, emotional, and pragmatic realities of research. This handbook
captures key- methodological developments and disciplinary influences emerging from
the various sub-disciplines of human geography.
Routledge
Market: Human Geography/Research Methodologies
October 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 464pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48252-7: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03884-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367482527

The Routledge Handbook on Livelihoods in the Global South
presents a unique, timely, comprehensive overview of livelihoods
in low- and middle-income countries. Since its widespread
adoption in the 1990s, livelihoods perspectives, frameworks and
methods have influenced diverse areas of research, policy and
practice. It will be an essential resource to students, researchers
and practitioners of international development and related fields.
Researchers and practitioners will also benefit from the book's
diverse disciplinary contributions and by the wide and
contemporary coverage.
Routledge
Market: Development Studies
August 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 538pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85635-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01404-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367856359

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Ocean Space

The Urban Politics of Policy Failure

Edited by Kimberley Peters, University of Liverpool, UK, Jon
Anderson, University of Cardiff, UK, Andrew Davies and
Philip Steinberg, Durham University,UK
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Ocean Space provides a first port of
call for scholars engaging in the ‘oceanic turn’ in the social
sciences, offering a comprehensive summary of existing trends
in making sense of our water worlds, alongside new,
agenda-setting insights into the relationships between society
and the ‘seas around us’. Accordingly, this ambitious text not
only attends to a growing interest in our oceans, past and
present, it is also situated in a broader ‘spatial turn’ across the
social sciences that seeks to account for how space and place are imbricated in socio-cultural
and political life
Routledge
Market: Geography/Ocean Studies
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 466pp
Hb: 978-1-138-08480-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-11164-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138084803

Edited by John Lauermann and Cristina Temenos
This book contributes to debates in geography and urban studies
by analysing the spatial dimensions and politics of urban policy
failure. It establishes a vocabulary and set of analytical
approaches for researching the spatial dynamics and impacts
of urban policy failure.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal Urban Geography

Routledge
Market: Geography
July 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 150pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26858-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-29024-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032268583

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Social Change

Visual Participatory Arts Based Research in the City

Edited by Richard C. Ballard and Clive Barnett, University
of Exeter, UK
The Routledge Handbook of Social Change provides an
interdisciplinary primer to the intellectual approaches that hold
the key to understanding the complexity of social change in the
twenty-first century. Drawing on disciplines including
anthropology, human geography, political sociology, and
development studies, this is a comprehensive and authoritative
introduction to researching key issues raised by the challenge
of making sense of the twenty-first century futures.
Routledge
Market: Geography/Social Policy/Political Science
September 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 528pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36547-1: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-351-26156-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815365471

Ontology, Aesthetics and Ethics
Edited by Laura Trafí-Prats and Aurelio Castro-Varela
Series: Routledge Studies in Urbanism and the City
Visual Participatory Arts Based Research in the Citiesmaps
ontological, aesthetic and ethic differences between humanist
and posthumanist arts-based research, while providing insight
on methodological orientations to develop arts-based research
with frameworks based on process-philosophies. The book is
an indispensable tool to researchers, instructors and graduate
students in education, the social sciences and the arts aiming
to conceive, design and develop projects in arts-based research.

Routledge
Market: Urban Studies
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 170pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46296-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02796-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367462963

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE
21st Century Houses ............................................................ 9

A
Active Landscape Photography .................................. 15
Aeroform .................................................................................. 2
Affordable Housing Reader, The .................................. 18
Alvar Aalto and the Future of Architecture ................ 2
Approaching Architecture ................................................ 2
Arab Uprisings, The ........................................................... 25
Architectural Factors for Infection and Disease
Control ...................................................................................... 2
Architectural Imagination at the Digital Turn,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Architectural Technicities .................................................. 2
Architecture and the Housing Question ..................... 2
Architecture and the Nazi Cultural
Landscape ............................................................................. 15
Architecture and Urban Transformation of Historical
Markets: Cases from the Middle East and North
Africa .......................................................................................... 3
Architecture, Media, Populism… and
Violence .................................................................................... 3
Art Intervention in the City ............................................. 15
Atmosphere in Urban Design ....................................... 21

B
BIID Interior Design Project Book ................................... 9
Bridging Worlds - Building Feminist
Geographies ......................................................................... 21
Building Regulations Pocket Book .............................. 11
Building Theories .................................................................. 3

C
Caring for Place .................................................................. 15
City and Regional Planning ........................................... 15
City on Display, The ............................................................. 7
Clay's Handbook of Environmental Health ............ 11
Climate, Society and Elemental Insurance ............. 21
Coastal Architectures and Politics of
Tourism .................................................................................. 15
Community Carsharing and the Social–Ecological
Mobility Transition ............................................................ 16
Constructing a Consumer-Focused Industry .......... 11
Construction and Building Automation .................. 11
Contested Territory of Architectural Theory,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Contesting Public Spaces ............................................... 16
Creative Practice Inquiry in Architecture .................... 3
Culture and Sustainable Development in the
City ............................................................................................ 16

D
Describing Construction ................................................. 11
Design and Construction of Pitched Roofing,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Design Build with The Scarcity and Creativity
Studio ......................................................................................... 3
Design Capital ..................................................................... 16
Design Strategies for Reimagining the City ............... 3
Design Studio Vol. 5: Experimental Realism .............. 9
Designing for the Climate Emergency ......................... 9
Designing Healthy and Liveable Cities ..................... 21
Designing Landscape Architectural
Education .............................................................................. 16

Designing Sustainable and Resilient Cities ............. 16
Disaster Risk .......................................................................... 21
Displacement, Belonging, and Migrant Agency in the
Face of Power ...................................................................... 22

Measuring Productivity of Labour-Intensive Work
Practices in Road Construction in Africa .................. 12
Mies at Home ......................................................................... 5
Modernising Post-war France ......................................... 5

E

N

Early and Unpublished Writings of Christopher
Alexander ................................................................................. 4
Economics of Social Innovation, The ........................ 19
Economies, Institutions and Territories .................... 22
Empowerment and Social Justice in the Wake of
Disasters ................................................................................. 22
Encountering Toponymic Geopolitics ...................... 22
European Planning History in the 20th
Century ................................................................................... 17
Excessive Inequality and Socio-Economic
Progress .................................................................................. 22
Exercises in Architecture .................................................... 4
Experiential Learning in Architectural
Education ................................................................................. 4

Neorealist Architecture ....................................................... 6

F
Fire Safety Law .................................................................... 11
Food Sovereignty and Urban Agriculture ................ 22
Foresight and Design .......................................................... 4

G
Generosity and Architecture ............................................ 4
Geographies of Food and Power ................................. 23
Geographies of the 2020 U.S. Presidential
Election ................................................................................... 23
Good Practice Guide ........................................................... 9

H
Health, Wellbeing and Community Recovery in
Fukushima ............................................................................ 23
High-Performance Double Skin Façade
Buildings ................................................................................... 4
House Goals ............................................................................ 9
Housing and the City .......................................................... 5

I
Industry 4.0 and Digitization ........................................ 17
Influence and Resistance in Post-Independence
Egyptian Architecture ......................................................... 5
Infrastructure Procurement and Funding ............... 12
Infrastructure, Wellbeing and the Measurement of
Happiness .............................................................................. 17
Intersectional Lives ............................................................ 23
Introduction to Construction Management ........... 12
Introduction to Project Management ....................... 12
Introduction to the Geopolitics of Conflict,
Nationalism, and Reconciliation in Ireland,
An .............................................................................................. 21
Invisible Borders in a Bordered World ........................ 23

L
Landscape Architecture as Storytelling .................... 17
Latent World of Architecture, The .................................. 7
Lives in Architecture .......................................................... 10

M

O
Out of Architecture .............................................................. 6
Over Researched Places ................................................... 24

27

Spatial Transparency in Architecture ........................... 6
Speculations on the Question: What Is
Housing? ................................................................................ 13
Spon's Architects' and Builders' Price Book
2023 ......................................................................................... 13
Stamps, Nationalism and Political
Transition .............................................................................. 25
Street-Level Architecture .................................................... 6
Supergrid and Superblock .............................................. 18
Surfing Spaces ..................................................................... 25

T
Temporary and Tactical Urbanism ............................ 18

P

U

Philadelphia School and the Future of Architecture,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Planning Law and Practice in Northern
Ireland ..................................................................................... 17
Poetics of Arabian Sūqs, The ............................................ 7
Political Economy of Land, The .................................... 25
Post-Utopian Spaces ........................................................ 24
Professional Ethics for the Construction
Industry ................................................................................... 12
Public Administration for Planners ............................ 17
Public Space ......................................................................... 18
Pyrotechnic Cities ................................................................. 6

Understanding Australian Construction
Contractors ........................................................................... 14
University Trends ................................................................... 8
Urban Architecture and Local Spaces in
Pakistan .................................................................................... 8
Urban Change and Regional Development at the
Margins of Europe ............................................................. 19
Urban Design Made by Humans ................................. 19
Urban Form and Life in Tripoli, Libya ........................... 8
Urban Politics of Policy Failure, The ........................... 26
Urbanism for a Difficult Future .................................... 20

R

V

Reading Architecture with Freud and Lacan ............ 6
Real Estate Investment .................................................... 12
Regions and Regional Planning .................................. 18
Renaissance of Remote Places, The ............................ 25
Residential Property Appraisal ..................................... 13
Residential Surveying Matters and Building
Terminology ......................................................................... 13
Resilient Building Retrofits .............................................. 13
Rethinking Sustainability in Facilities and Workplace
Management ....................................................................... 13
Routledge Companion to Architectural Pedagogies
of the Global South, The .................................................... 8
Routledge Companion to Contemporary Architectural
History, The .............................................................................. 8
Routledge Companion to Cycling .............................. 24
Routledge Companion to Ecological Design Thinking,
The .............................................................................................. 8
Routledge Companion to International Housing
Markets, The ......................................................................... 14
Routledge Handbook of Architecture, Urban Space
and Politics, Volume I, The .............................................. 19
Routledge Handbook of Methodologies in Human
Geography, The .................................................................. 26
Routledge Handbook of Ocean Space, The ............ 26
Routledge Handbook of Social Change, The .......... 26
Routledge Handbook of Sustainable
Heritage .................................................................................. 24
Routledge Handbook of Urban Studies in Latin
America and the Caribbean, The ................................ 19
Routledge Handbook on Livelihoods in the Global
South, The ............................................................................. 26

Visual Participatory Arts Based Research in the
City ............................................................................................ 26

S
Settlement Patterns of Britain, The .............................
Shrinking Cities in Reunified East Germany ............
Slow Disaster ........................................................................
Spaces of Puppets in Popular Culture .......................

19
18
24
25

Marcel Breuer ......................................................................... 5
Marketplaces ....................................................................... 23
Material Theories .................................................................. 5
Meanings of Public and the Future of Public
Services ................................................................................... 24

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

28

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Abeysinghe, Sudeepa ..................................................... 23
Acconcia, Giuseppe ......................................................... 25
AECOM, ................................................................................... 13
Ahmed, Suneela .................................................................... 8
Alcántara-Ayala, Irasema ............................................... 21
Anderson, Jon ...................................................................... 25
Andersson, Magnus ......................................................... 14
Azarbayjani, Mona ............................................................... 4

B
Ballard, Richard .................................................................... 26
Bamfo-Agyei, Emmanuel .............................................. 12
Banfield, Janet ...................................................................... 25
Barton, Gem ............................................................................. 9
Baruah, Mitul ......................................................................... 24
Basik, Sergei ........................................................................... 22
Battersby, Stephen ............................................................ 11
Baum, Andrew ..................................................................... 12
Best, Rick .................................................................................. 11
Bilsel, Can ................................................................................... 2
Bliss, AnnaMarie ..................................................................... 2
Bobic, Nikolina ..................................................................... 19
Bondesson, Sara ................................................................. 22
Booth, Kate ............................................................................ 21
Borsi, Katharina ....................................................................... 5
Bozdoğan, Sibel .................................................................. 15
Bradbury, Dominic ............................................................... 9
Bredella, Nathalie .................................................................. 7
Brunn, Stanley D ................................................................. 25
Bullock, Nicholas ................................................................... 5
Button, Cat ............................................................................. 24

C
Cairns, Graham ....................................................................... 3
Chen, Xiaofei ......................................................................... 18
Chestnova, Elena .................................................................. 5
Childs, Mark C. ........................................................................ 4
Coates, Nigel ......................................................................... 10
Cody, Robert ............................................................................ 2
Coulson, Jonathan ............................................................... 8

D
Datta, Anindita .................................................................... 21
Davis, Howard ......................................................................... 4
Dempsey, Kara E. ................................................................ 21
Diener, Alexander C. ........................................................ 23

E
El-Ashmouni, Marwa M. .................................................... 5
Escudero, David ..................................................................... 6

F
Fouseki, Kalliopi .................................................................. 24

G
Godfrey, Anne ...................................................................... 15
González-Pérez, Jesús M. .............................................. 19
Goring, Les ............................................................................. 13
Green, Nick ............................................................................ 19
Guitart, Miguel ........................................................................ 2

H
Haddad, Elie G ........................................................................ 7
Hamza, Neveen ...................................................................... 3
Haney, David H. ................................................................... 15
Harriss, Harriet ......................................................................... 8
Healey, Patsy ......................................................................... 15
Hermansen Cordua, Christian ...................................... 3
Hilpert, Ulrich ....................................................................... 17
Holm, Lorens ........................................................................... 6
Hyötyläinen, Mika .............................................................. 25

I
Igberaese, Davies A. ......................................................... 12

J

Jones, James ............................................................................ 2

K

Slavid, Ruth ............................................................................... 9
Stenslund, Anette .............................................................. 21
Stevens, Matt ........................................................................ 14
Stevens, Quentin ................................................................ 18
Storti, Luca ............................................................................. 22

Kagan, Sacha ........................................................................ 16
Kamp, Alanna ....................................................................... 23
Kanaani, Mitra ......................................................................... 8
Kehs, Stephen ...................................................................... 17
Kemp, Mark .............................................................................. 9
Kickert, Conrad ....................................................................... 6
King, Peter .............................................................................. 13
Kousoulas, Stavros ............................................................... 2
Kërçuku, Agim ..................................................................... 18

Terstriep, Judith .................................................................. 19
Trafí-Prats, Laura ................................................................. 26
Trauger, Amy ........................................................................ 23
Tricker, Ray ............................................................................. 11
Trubiano, Franca ................................................................... 3

L

U

Lauermann, John ............................................................... 26
LeGates, Richard ................................................................. 15
Lobell, John .............................................................................. 7
Lovell, Sarah A. ..................................................................... 26
Lu, Duanfang ........................................................................... 8

Unwin, Simon ......................................................................... 4

M
Mahmoudi, Hoda ............................................................... 17
Mason, Ashley ......................................................................... 3
Matthews, Linda .................................................................... 3
Mayer, Tamar ........................................................................ 22
McClements, Sharon ....................................................... 12
McDonald, David A. .......................................................... 24
McKay, Sherry ....................................................................... 16
McKay, Stephen .................................................................. 17
Mcvicar, Mhairi ....................................................................... 4
Mehta, Vikas .......................................................................... 18
Melis, Alessandro ............................................................... 16
Melissen, Frans .................................................................... 13
Membretti, Andrea ........................................................... 25
Mihaylov, Valentin ............................................................. 24
Mirsky, Rebecca .................................................................. 12
Monacella, Rosalea ........................................................... 16
Mueller, Elizabeth .............................................................. 18

T

V
Vesely, Dalibor ........................................................................ 7
Vinci, Ignazio ......................................................................... 19

W
Wall, Ed .....................................................................................
Ward, V. Charles ..................................................................
Warf, Barney ..........................................................................
Welch Guerra, Max ............................................................

16
11
23
17

X
Xiong, Xiangnan .................................................................... 5

N
Nitschke, Luca ...................................................................... 16
Norcliffe, Glen ...................................................................... 24
Nunan, Fiona ........................................................................ 26

O
Onaran, Korkut .................................................................... 20
Ophrat, Hadas ...................................................................... 15
Oswald, David ...................................................................... 11

P
Pak, Burak .................................................................................. 4
Parnham, Phil ....................................................................... 13
Pelsmakers, Sofie .................................................................. 9
Perrin, Thomas ..................................................................... 18
Peters, Kimberley ............................................................... 26
Plowright, Philip D. ........................................................... 19
Poros, John ............................................................................... 5

R
Rakauskienė, Ona Gražina ............................................ 22
Raphael, Benny .................................................................... 11
Remali, Adel ............................................................................. 8
Robinson, Joel ........................................................................ 7
Roofing Contractors, The National Federation
of .................................................................................................. 14
Rosales, Camilo ...................................................................... 6
Ross, Liam .................................................................................. 6
Rudin, Jake ................................................................................ 6
Rumbold, Susie ...................................................................... 9

S
Sayce, Sarah .......................................................................... 13
Scarfo, Bob ............................................................................. 17
Sepe, Marichela ................................................................... 21
Sezer, Ceren .......................................................................... 23
Shahin, Jasmine ..................................................................... 7
Sherratt, Fred ........................................................................ 12
Siebert, Anne ........................................................................ 22

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-40782-1

